
Pachet materiale PC - 1

I.D.: 51137202

Data publicarii	29.10.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.572,58 RON - 4.572,58 RON

Descriere: T.R 50*50*4-10 buc*96.64 lei - 966.4 lei T.R 80*80*4-2 buc*161.35 lei - 322.7 lei Panou gard 1.5*2m Dial -75 buc*31.52 lei - 2364 lei Plasa sudata 4 -6 buc*32.78 lei - 196.68 lei Romcim - 40 saci *18.07 lei - 722.8 lei
